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Wed. Num. Naam Vereniging D E Aftrek Sprong1 D E Aftrek Sprong2

Totaal 

Sprong D E Aftrek Brg D E Aftrek Blk D E Aftrek Vlr tot plts

Instap Niveau d2

003 Marit Blankestijn azsv DOS Eck en Wiel 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 12,225 5,1 8,150 0,0 13,250 4,8 8,550 0,0 13,350 5,4 8,200 0,0 13,600 52,425 1

020 Alyssa Stap Lingia Wadenoijen 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 12,275 5,1 8,700 0,0 13,800 5,1 8,200 0,0 13,300 4,8 7,150 0,0 11,950 51,325 2

002 Kirsten Eerbeek azsv DOS Eck en Wiel 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 12,575 5,1 7,650 0,0 12,750 4,5 8,500 0,0 13,000 5,1 7,250 0,0 12,350 50,675 3

007 Megan Goesten GTV Ammerzoden 4,5 7,600 0,0 12,100 4,5 7,450 0,0 11,950 12,025 5,1 7,800 0,0 12,900 4,8 7,050 0,0 11,850 4,8 8,000 0,0 12,800 49,575 4

023 Solana de Groot SV Trios Rossum gld 4,5 7,400 0,0 11,900 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 12,025 5,1 7,450 0,0 12,550 5,1 7,700 0,0 12,800 5,1 7,050 0,0 12,150 49,525 5

027 Julia Boerboom TGV Hellas Tiel 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 4,5 6,900 0,0 11,400 11,575 5,1 8,050 0,0 13,150 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 4,8 8,000 0,0 12,800 49,325 6

019 Marjolein de Haan Lingia Wadenoijen 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 12,275 4,8 7,350 0,0 12,150 4,5 8,150 0,5 12,150 5,1 7,650 0,0 12,750 49,325 6

022 Femke Vos SV Trios Rossum gld 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,5 7,400 0,0 11,900 12,025 5,1 7,400 0,0 12,500 5,1 7,850 0,0 12,950 5,1 6,550 0,0 11,650 49,125 8

001 Emma van Wijck azsv DOS Eck en Wiel 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,5 7,350 0,0 11,850 12,025 5,1 7,350 0,0 12,450 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 5,1 6,400 0,0 11,500 48,575 9

014 Laura van den Blink GTV Kesteren 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 4,5 7,200 0,0 11,700 11,725 5,1 7,450 0,0 12,550 4,5 8,250 0,0 12,750 4,8 6,400 0,0 11,200 48,225 10

009 Jip Muhlack ILO Lienden 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 11,975 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 4,5 7,200 0,0 11,700 4,8 6,800 0,0 11,600 47,775 11

024 Daphne Termeer SV Trios Rossum gld 4,5 7,450 0,0 11,950 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 12,125 4,8 6,350 0,0 11,150 5,1 7,100 0,0 12,200 5,1 7,050 0,0 12,150 47,625 12

025 Dilara Kiraz TGV Hellas Tiel 4,5 6,750 0,0 11,250 4,5 7,050 0,0 11,550 11,400 4,8 7,350 0,0 12,150 4,8 7,000 0,0 11,800 5,1 6,950 0,0 12,050 47,400 13

008 Lynn Verbeek ILO Lienden 4,5 7,350 0,0 11,850 4,8 7,600 0,0 12,400 12,125 4,5 6,850 0,0 11,350 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 4,8 5,950 0,0 10,750 46,875 14

013 Rinske van Bijnen ILO Lienden 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,8 7,650 0,0 12,450 12,325 4,5 6,600 0,0 11,100 4,8 8,050 0,0 12,850 5,1 5,350 0,0 10,450 46,725 15

004 Denise Poldervaart C.s.v. Hamarithi Nederhemert 4,5 6,850 1,0 10,350 4,5 7,050 1,0 10,550 10,450 5,1 6,250 0,0 11,350 4,8 7,750 0,0 12,550 4,8 7,250 0,0 12,050 46,400 16

011 Lois Berends ILO Lienden 4,5 7,600 0,0 12,100 4,5 7,150 0,0 11,650 11,875 4,5 6,550 0,0 11,050 3,9 7,750 0,0 11,650 5,1 5,700 0,0 10,800 45,375 17

016 Elisa Millenaar Gymvereniging SILVIA, Varik 4,5 7,050 0,0 11,550 4,5 6,900 0,0 11,400 11,475 4,5 6,550 0,0 11,050 4,2 7,150 0,0 11,350 4,8 6,550 0,0 11,350 45,225 18

026 Seré v/d Hoeven TGV Hellas Tiel 4,5 6,700 0,0 11,200 4,5 6,450 0,0 10,950 11,075 5,1 7,250 0,0 12,350 3,9 7,200 0,0 11,100 4,8 5,550 0,0 10,350 44,875 19

012 Fien Spoormakers ILO Lienden 4,8 7,600 0,0 12,400 4,5 7,450 0,0 11,950 12,175 4,2 5,350 0,0 9,550 4,5 7,400 0,0 11,900 5,1 5,200 0,0 10,300 43,925 20

018 Fleur Hanssen Lingia Wadenoijen 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 12,225 4,2 6,600 1,0 9,800 4,2 6,700 0,0 10,900 4,8 6,200 0,0 11,000 43,925 20

015 Daniëlle van der Veen Gymvereniging SILVIA, Varik 3,8 6,800 0,0 10,600 3,8 6,550 0,0 10,350 10,475 4,8 6,350 0,0 11,150 4,2 6,600 0,0 10,800 5,1 5,500 0,0 10,600 43,025 22

010 Imke Schlegel ILO Lienden 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 4,5 7,400 0,0 11,900 11,850 4,5 6,250 0,0 10,750 3,6 5,950 0,0 9,550 4,8 6,000 0,0 10,800 42,950 23

021 Thirsa van Pelt Olympia Culemborg 4,5 7,550 1,0 11,050 4,5 7,400 1,0 10,900 10,975 4,8 5,250 0,0 10,050 4,5 6,700 0,0 11,200 4,8 5,450 0,0 10,250 42,475 24

017 Lejo Stolk Lingia Wadenoijen 3,8 6,650 0,0 10,450 3,8 7,100 0,0 10,900 10,675 3,9 6,350 2,0 8,250 4,2 5,950 0,0 10,150 3,9 6,700 0,0 10,600 39,675 25

006 Inge Kruiskamp C.s.v. Hamarithi Nederhemert 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 4,5 7,500 0,0 12,000 12,200 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 5,4 8,100 0,0 13,500 5,4 8,300 0,0 13,700 39,400 26
005 Jill van de Besselaar C.s.v. Hamarithi Nederhemert 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000



17-3-2013 15:16 2e voorwedstrijd Verplicht D2 rayon Turnado 16-3-2013 te Ochten.xls Wedstrijd 1 Blad 2 van 7

Wed. Num. Naam Vereniging D E Aftrek Sprong1 D E Aftrek Sprong2

Totaal 

Sprong D E Aftrek Brg D E Aftrek Blk D E Aftrek Vlr tot plts

Pupil 1 Niveau 10

030 Manon van Kuilenburg azsv DOS Eck en Wiel 4,0 8,650 0,0 12,650 4,0 8,300 0,0 12,300 12,650 4,6 8,800 0,0 13,400 5,2 7,900 0,0 13,100 4,9 8,150 0,0 13,050 52,200 1

047 Fenne Maas Sport Balans Culemborg 4,0 9,000 0,0 13,000 4,0 9,150 0,0 13,150 13,150 4,6 9,050 0,0 13,650 4,9 7,500 0,0 12,400 4,6 7,850 0,0 12,450 51,650 2

034 Jenske van Berkel GTV Ammerzoden 4,0 8,850 0,0 12,850 4,0 9,150 0,0 13,150 13,150 4,6 8,700 0,0 13,300 4,9 7,250 0,0 12,150 4,6 8,250 0,0 12,850 51,450 3

048 Eva Wijnen Sport Balans Culemborg 4,0 8,900 0,0 12,900 4,0 9,000 0,0 13,000 13,000 4,6 9,200 0,0 13,800 4,3 7,400 0,0 11,700 4,6 7,750 0,0 12,350 50,850 4

042 Tine Vandevoorde Olympia Culemborg 4,5 9,450 0,0 13,950 4,5 8,250 0,0 12,750 13,950 4,6 9,050 0,0 13,650 4,3 6,350 0,0 10,650 4,6 7,950 0,0 12,550 50,800 5

031 Marlene van Florestein azsv DOS Eck en Wiel 4,5 9,350 0,0 13,850 4,5 9,250 0,0 13,750 13,850 4,6 8,800 0,0 13,400 4,9 5,500 0,0 10,400 4,9 8,100 0,0 13,000 50,650 6

049 Noa Valen svb Beesd 4,0 9,250 0,0 13,250 4,0 9,550 0,0 13,550 13,550 4,6 9,200 0,0 13,800 4,9 5,150 0,0 10,050 4,9 8,250 0,0 13,150 50,550 7

036 Linda de Raaij GTV Kesteren 4,0 9,150 0,0 13,150 4,0 8,950 0,0 12,950 13,150 4,6 9,100 0,0 13,700 4,9 5,550 0,0 10,450 4,6 8,100 0,0 12,700 50,000 8

050 Kim Vink TGV Hellas Tiel 4,0 8,400 0,0 12,400 4,0 8,250 0,0 12,250 12,400 4,6 8,950 0,0 13,550 5,2 6,100 0,0 11,300 4,3 8,150 0,0 12,450 49,700 9

039 Demi Haars Olympia Culemborg 4,5 8,300 0,0 12,800 4,5 8,650 0,0 13,150 13,150 4,6 8,600 0,0 13,200 4,3 6,400 0,0 10,700 4,3 8,250 0,0 12,550 49,600 10

054 Louise van der Vlies WHV Asperen 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,5 8,200 0,0 12,700 12,700 4,6 9,150 0,0 13,750 5,2 5,250 0,0 10,450 4,6 8,050 0,0 12,650 49,550 11

035 Melanie van Wijk GTV Kesteren 4,0 8,900 0,0 12,900 4,0 8,550 0,0 12,550 12,900 4,6 9,000 0,0 13,600 4,6 6,250 0,0 10,850 4,6 7,550 0,0 12,150 49,500 12

044 Renske van de Westeringh S.V. Olympia Ochten 4,0 9,150 0,0 13,150 4,0 8,600 0,0 12,600 13,150 4,6 8,700 0,0 13,300 4,0 6,750 0,0 10,750 4,3 7,850 0,0 12,150 49,350 13

057 Giulia Akkerman Wilskracht Rhenen 4,0 8,200 0,3 11,900 4,0 8,550 0,3 12,250 12,250 4,6 8,950 0,0 13,550 4,9 5,900 0,0 10,800 4,9 7,500 0,0 12,400 49,000 14

033 Isabelle van Wijk C.s.v. Hamarithi Nederhemert 4,0 9,250 0,0 13,250 4,0 8,700 0,0 12,700 13,250 4,6 8,750 0,0 13,350 4,3 4,600 0,0 8,900 4,9 8,300 0,0 13,200 48,700 15

028 Kimberly Schagen azsv DOS Eck en Wiel 4,5 8,550 0,0 13,050 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 13,050 4,3 8,650 0,0 12,950 4,6 5,100 0,0 9,700 4,6 8,050 0,0 12,650 48,350 16

029 Joyce Verhoeks azsv DOS Eck en Wiel 4,5 8,300 0,0 12,800 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 12,900 4,3 8,350 0,0 12,650 4,3 5,650 0,0 9,950 4,6 8,050 0,0 12,650 48,150 17

043 Noami van Zandwijk Olympia Herwijnen in Herwijnen 4,0 7,500 0,0 11,500 4,0 7,800 0,0 11,800 11,800 4,6 8,800 0,0 13,400 4,6 6,150 0,0 10,750 4,0 8,050 0,0 12,050 48,000 18

056 Senne van Trigt Wilskracht Rhenen 4,0 8,950 0,0 12,950 4,0 9,050 0,0 13,050 13,050 4,6 8,650 0,0 13,250 4,6 4,650 0,0 9,250 4,6 7,700 0,0 12,300 47,850 19

037 Yuninca Verkerk GTV Kesteren 4,0 9,200 0,0 13,200 4,0 9,300 0,0 13,300 13,300 4,6 9,350 0,0 13,950 4,6 3,550 0,0 8,150 4,3 8,100 0,0 12,400 47,800 20

051 Robin Berndsen TGV Hellas Tiel 4,0 9,050 0,0 13,050 4,0 8,800 0,0 12,800 13,050 4,6 6,900 0,0 11,500 4,9 6,050 0,0 10,950 4,3 7,950 0,0 12,250 47,750 21

052 June Theunissen Vlug en Lenig Tiel 4,5 7,450 0,0 11,950 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 11,950 4,6 8,450 0,0 13,050 4,9 4,600 0,0 9,500 4,9 8,200 0,0 13,100 47,600 22

055 Anne Uittenbogerd WHV Asperen 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 12,450 4,6 8,400 0,0 13,000 4,6 3,900 0,0 8,500 4,3 7,750 0,0 12,050 46,000 23

038 Nikki Buis ILO Lienden 4,0 8,950 0,0 12,950 4,0 9,000 0,1 12,900 12,950 4,6 8,800 0,0 13,400 4,3 3,050 0,0 7,350 4,3 7,850 0,0 12,150 45,850 24

040 Anna Almekinders Olympia Culemborg 4,0 5,700 0,0 9,700 4,0 5,850 0,0 9,850 9,850 4,6 7,300 0,0 11,900 4,3 5,450 0,0 9,750 4,3 7,900 0,0 12,200 43,700 25

046 Kyara Valkenburg Sparta Veenendaal 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 4,6 9,100 0,0 13,700 4,0 4,100 0,0 8,100 4,9 7,050 0,0 11,950 33,750 26

032 Amanda ter Haar azsv DOS Eck en Wiel 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000

041 Mirthe Veldman Olympia Culemborg 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000

045 Gerit Beijer S.V. Olympia Ochten 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000
053 Zoë Wenno Vlug en Lenig Tiel 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000
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065 Astrid van Twisk Sport Balans Culemborg 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 4,5 8,250 0,0 12,750 12,600 5,1 8,650 0,0 13,750 5,1 8,050 0,0 13,150 4,8 7,900 0,0 12,700 52,200 1

067 Fiene van Straten Sport Balans Culemborg 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 12,275 4,8 7,250 0,0 12,050 5,4 7,600 0,0 13,000 5,4 7,700 0,0 13,100 50,425 2

084 Elodie Groenen Wilskracht Rhenen 4,5 8,050 0,0 12,550 4,5 8,350 0,0 12,850 12,700 4,8 7,750 0,0 12,550 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 4,8 7,050 0,0 11,850 49,600 3

066 Nynke Broekmeulen Sport Balans Culemborg 4,5 6,650 0,0 11,150 4,5 7,400 0,0 11,900 11,525 4,8 7,850 0,0 12,650 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 4,8 7,800 0,0 12,600 49,275 4

068 Robin Kool Sport Balans Culemborg 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 4,5 7,450 0,0 11,950 12,125 4,8 7,750 0,0 12,550 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 5,1 6,900 0,0 12,000 49,125 5

079 Marije Klomp Turnclub P.i.T Lunteren 4,5 7,750 0,0 12,250 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 12,150 5,1 7,500 0,0 12,600 4,5 7,500 0,0 12,000 4,8 7,200 0,0 12,000 48,750 6

078 Thirza van Malestijn Turnclub P.i.T Lunteren 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 4,5 7,450 0,0 11,950 12,150 5,1 6,950 0,0 12,050 4,5 8,050 0,0 12,550 5,4 6,450 0,0 11,850 48,600 7

074 Lotte Groot svb Beesd 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 12,350 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 4,5 6,700 0,0 11,200 4,8 7,000 0,0 11,800 47,800 8

059 Rowena van Beusichem Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 12,325 5,1 6,100 0,0 11,200 4,8 7,500 0,0 12,300 4,8 7,000 0,0 11,800 47,625 9

064 Luna van Doorn Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 4,5 8,200 0,0 12,700 12,575 5,1 7,950 0,0 13,050 4,5 6,850 0,0 11,350 4,5 5,650 0,0 10,150 47,125 10

083 Britt le Noble Vlug en Lenig Tiel 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,5 7,600 0,0 12,100 12,150 5,1 7,550 0,0 12,650 3,9 6,950 0,0 10,850 4,8 6,600 0,0 11,400 47,050 11

072 Gitte van Manen S.V. Olympia Ochten 4,5 7,050 0,0 11,550 4,5 7,500 0,0 12,000 11,775 4,8 7,250 0,0 12,050 4,2 7,950 0,0 12,150 4,8 6,250 0,0 11,050 47,025 12

080 Ilse Solie Vlug en Lenig Tiel 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 12,425 4,8 7,300 0,0 12,100 4,2 7,550 0,0 11,750 4,5 6,050 0,0 10,550 46,825 13

063 Yoica van Loenen Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 4,5 6,850 0,0 11,350 11,550 4,8 6,450 0,0 11,250 5,1 6,550 0,0 11,650 4,8 7,400 0,0 12,200 46,650 14

077 Rinske Dijkstra svb Beesd 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 12,100 4,5 7,600 0,0 12,100 4,5 5,850 0,0 10,350 4,8 7,150 0,0 11,950 46,500 15

058 Tessa van der Linden Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 4,5 7,750 0,0 12,250 12,150 4,8 6,400 0,0 11,200 4,2 7,550 0,0 11,750 4,5 6,700 0,0 11,200 46,300 16

073 Richelle van den Berg SV Excelsior Achterberg 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 4,5 6,950 0,0 11,450 11,900 4,8 6,050 0,0 10,850 4,2 7,400 0,0 11,600 5,1 6,750 0,0 11,850 46,200 17

081 Merel van Leeuwen Vlug en Lenig Tiel 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 11,900 4,8 7,050 0,0 11,850 3,9 7,100 0,0 11,000 4,5 6,250 0,0 10,750 45,500 18

070 Samantha van Schaik Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 7,400 0,0 11,900 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 12,100 4,8 7,350 0,0 12,150 4,5 5,900 0,0 10,400 4,8 5,950 0,0 10,750 45,400 19

075 Xenna den hartog svb Beesd 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 11,975 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 3,9 5,250 0,0 9,150 4,8 7,150 0,0 11,950 45,225 20

069 Tamara van Delft Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 12,225 4,5 4,950 0,0 9,450 4,2 6,900 0,0 11,100 4,8 6,550 0,0 11,350 44,125 21

076 Paula de ruiter svb Beesd 4,5 7,750 0,0 12,250 4,5 7,200 0,0 11,700 11,975 4,8 5,900 0,0 10,700 3,9 4,900 0,0 8,800 4,5 6,000 0,0 10,500 41,975 22

071 Nienke Sizenga Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 4,5 7,200 0,0 11,700 12,000 4,5 3,450 0,0 7,950 4,5 6,750 0,0 11,250 4,8 5,650 0,0 10,450 41,650 23

061 Sanne de Groot Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 6,900 0,0 11,400 4,5 7,200 0,0 11,700 11,550 4,2 2,950 0,0 7,150 3,9 7,050 0,0 10,950 4,5 3,450 0,0 7,950 37,600 24

060 Noa Appels Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 6,050 0,0 10,550 4,5 6,500 0,0 11,000 10,775 4,2 4,200 0,0 8,400 3,6 4,650 0,0 8,250 4,2 5,000 0,0 9,200 36,625 25

062 Celine van Hunen Sparta Veenendaal 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000
082 Amber Pool Vlug en Lenig Tiel 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000
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085 Pleun Pierik GTV Ammerzoden 4,5 9,150 0,0 13,650 4,5 9,000 0,0 13,500 13,650 4,7 8,550 0,0 13,250 4,7 7,750 0,0 12,450 5,0 8,450 0,0 13,450 52,800 1

087 Nathaly Evers GTV Kesteren 4,5 8,650 0,0 13,150 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 13,150 4,7 8,000 0,0 12,700 4,4 8,050 0,0 12,450 4,4 8,800 0,0 13,200 51,500 2

090 Sacha Verheul Gymnastiek Vereniging Geldermalsen 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 4,5 8,350 0,0 12,850 12,850 4,7 9,550 0,0 14,250 4,1 6,450 0,0 10,550 4,7 8,850 0,0 13,550 51,200 3

102 Renske Wakkerman Sport Balans Culemborg 4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 4,5 8,200 0,0 12,700 12,950 4,7 9,150 0,0 13,850 4,4 8,100 0,0 12,500 4,4 7,500 0,0 11,900 51,200 3

091 Cheyenne van Harn Gymnastiek Vereniging Geldermalsen 4,5 8,200 0,0 12,700 4,5 8,200 0,0 12,700 12,700 4,4 9,000 0,0 13,400 4,4 8,100 0,0 12,500 4,7 7,800 0,0 12,500 51,100 5

105 Elisa Jansen Vlug en Lenig Tiel 4,5 8,550 0,0 13,050 4,5 8,800 0,0 13,300 13,300 4,4 8,700 0,0 13,100 4,1 5,600 0,0 9,700 4,7 9,050 0,0 13,750 49,850 6

099 Jente Peeters Wilskracht Rhenen 4,0 8,400 0,0 12,400 4,0 8,500 0,0 12,500 12,500 4,7 7,900 0,0 12,600 4,7 7,300 0,0 12,000 4,7 7,850 0,0 12,550 49,650 7

106 Aleka van Straten Vlug en Lenig Tiel 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 12,450 4,4 7,950 0,0 12,350 4,4 7,300 0,0 11,700 4,4 8,500 0,0 12,900 49,400 8

092 Lucia Baars azsv DOS Eck en Wiel 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 4,5 7,750 0,0 12,250 12,500 4,4 8,000 0,0 12,400 4,4 7,400 0,0 11,800 4,1 8,450 0,0 12,550 49,250 9

109 Jade Witte svb Beesd 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 12,650 4,4 6,800 0,0 11,200 4,4 7,950 0,0 12,350 4,7 8,100 0,0 12,800 49,000 10

096 Vera de Graaf Olympia Culemborg 4,5 8,750 0,0 13,250 4,5 8,950 0,0 13,450 13,450 4,4 7,600 0,0 12,000 4,1 5,850 0,0 9,950 4,7 8,500 0,0 13,200 48,600 11

110 Celeste van Veenendaal svb Beesd 4,5 8,300 0,0 12,800 4,5 8,350 0,0 12,850 12,850 4,7 6,900 0,0 11,600 4,4 7,650 0,0 12,050 4,7 7,350 0,0 12,050 48,550 12

113 Iris Zwijnenburg WHV Asperen 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 12,300 4,7 7,050 0,0 11,750 4,4 6,950 0,0 11,350 4,4 8,350 0,0 12,750 48,150 13

098 Meike van Gameren SV Trios Rossum gld 4,5 8,500 0,0 13,000 4,5 8,650 0,0 13,150 13,150 4,1 5,900 0,0 10,000 4,7 7,200 0,0 11,900 5,0 7,750 0,0 12,750 47,800 14

112 Rosanne Westerlaken svb Beesd 4,0 8,400 0,0 12,400 4,0 7,850 0,0 11,850 12,400 4,7 7,850 0,0 12,550 4,1 5,900 0,0 10,000 4,4 7,850 0,0 12,250 47,200 15

108 Nikki Valen svb Beesd 4,0 8,150 0,0 12,150 4,0 8,300 0,0 12,300 12,300 4,1 7,000 0,0 11,100 4,4 7,250 0,0 11,650 4,4 7,750 0,0 12,150 47,200 15

103 Britt Blaak SV Excelsior Achterberg 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 12,150 4,1 7,050 0,0 11,150 4,4 7,350 0,0 11,750 4,1 7,500 0,0 11,600 46,650 17

094 Iris van Koetsveld ILO Lienden 4,0 8,150 0,0 12,150 4,0 8,250 0,0 12,250 12,250 4,4 8,350 0,0 12,750 4,1 5,400 0,0 9,500 4,2 7,750 0,0 11,950 46,450 18

093 Gerjanne Huibers ILO Lienden 4,0 8,400 0,0 12,400 4,0 8,550 0,0 12,550 12,550 3,8 6,400 0,0 10,200 4,4 6,250 0,0 10,650 4,1 8,000 0,0 12,100 45,500 19

097 Daphne Schoeman Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 12,950 3,8 6,600 0,0 10,400 4,1 5,800 0,0 9,900 4,1 7,600 0,0 11,700 44,950 20

111 Lieke Verhaar svb Beesd 4,5 8,050 0,0 12,550 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 12,550 4,7 6,900 0,0 11,600 3,5 4,750 0,0 8,250 5,0 6,900 0,0 11,900 44,300 21

107 Lorena van Kessel svb Beesd 4,0 7,900 0,0 11,900 4,0 8,000 0,0 12,000 12,000 4,1 5,600 0,0 9,700 4,1 5,400 0,0 9,500 4,4 8,100 0,0 12,500 43,700 22

086 Mella van den Oord GTV Ammerzoden 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000

088 Vera Swinkels GTV Kesteren 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000

095 Milou Onkenhout Olympia Culemborg 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000

100 Chiara Nijsing Sport Balans Culemborg 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000

101 Jasmijn al Kenany Sport Balans Culemborg 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000
104 Lieke van Doorn SV Excelsior Achterberg 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000
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Wed. Num. Naam Vereniging D E Aftrek Sprong1 D E Aftrek Sprong2

Totaal 

Sprong D E Aftrek Brg D E Aftrek Blk D E Aftrek Vlr tot plts

Pupil 1 Niveau 11

119 Chelsey Blomberg TGV Hellas Tiel 4,1 7,800 0,0 11,900 4,1 8,300 0,0 12,400 12,400 4,8 8,700 0,0 13,500 4,8 7,350 0,0 12,150 4,8 8,200 0,0 13,000 51,050 1

116 Demi de Bie svb Beesd 4,1 8,000 0,0 12,100 4,1 8,200 0,0 12,300 12,300 4,5 8,500 0,0 13,000 4,8 7,450 0,0 12,250 4,8 8,100 0,0 12,900 50,450 2

115 Britt van Kooten Sparta Veenendaal 4,1 8,900 0,0 13,000 4,1 8,700 0,0 12,800 13,000 4,2 7,850 0,0 12,050 4,2 8,150 0,0 12,350 4,5 7,450 0,0 11,950 49,350 3

117 Daisy Kemker svb Beesd 4,1 7,400 0,0 11,500 4,1 7,600 0,0 11,700 11,700 4,2 8,300 0,0 12,500 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,8 7,900 0,0 12,700 49,100 4

121 Judith Heemsbergen SV Excelsior Achterberg 4,1 7,900 0,0 12,000 4,1 8,400 0,0 12,500 12,500 4,5 7,100 0,0 11,600 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,8 7,650 0,0 12,450 48,700 5

122 Selena van Welie SV Excelsior Achterberg 4,1 7,500 0,0 11,600 4,1 7,400 0,0 11,500 11,600 4,2 8,050 0,0 12,250 4,5 7,400 0,0 11,900 4,8 8,050 0,0 12,850 48,600 6

118 Laura Verbeek TGV Hellas Tiel 4,1 7,900 0,0 12,000 4,1 7,800 0,0 11,900 12,000 4,2 8,150 0,0 12,350 4,5 6,350 0,0 10,850 4,8 8,050 0,0 12,850 48,050 7

124 Annemieke Vos SV Excelsior Achterberg 4,1 7,600 0,0 11,700 4,1 7,900 0,0 12,000 12,000 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 4,5 6,900 0,0 11,400 4,8 7,150 0,0 11,950 47,800 8

126 Noor Versteegh WHV Asperen 4,1 7,400 0,0 11,500 4,1 7,400 0,0 11,500 11,500 4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 4,2 7,050 0,0 11,250 4,8 7,100 0,0 11,900 47,600 9

125 Melissa van Walsem Wilskracht Rhenen 4,1 7,900 0,0 12,000 4,1 7,800 0,0 11,900 12,000 4,2 7,350 1,0 10,550 4,2 7,500 0,0 11,700 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 46,600 10

120 Celine Heemsbergen SV Excelsior Achterberg 4,1 8,000 0,0 12,100 4,1 7,800 0,0 11,900 12,100 4,5 8,800 0,0 13,300 4,2 4,000 0,0 8,200 4,5 6,600 0,0 11,100 44,700 11

114 Aaliyah Lawrence Sparta Veenendaal 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000

123 Julia Hovestad SV Excelsior Achterberg 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000
127 Jessie van Brakel WHV Asperen 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000

Jeugd Niveau 09

128 Elles Boom Gymvereniging SILVIA, Varik 4,5 8,300 0,0 12,800 4,5 8,600 0,0 13,100 13,100 4,7 7,100 0,0 11,800 4,4 6,200 0,0 10,600 4,4 8,100 0,0 12,500 48,000 1

130 Femke Calis Wilskracht Rhenen 4,5 7,400 0,0 11,900 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 12,500 4,4 7,800 0,0 12,200 4,4 6,600 0,0 11,000 4,7 7,600 0,0 12,300 48,000 1

136 Madelief Oostenbrink C.s.v. Hamarithi Nederhemert 4,0 7,500 0,0 11,500 4,0 7,700 0,0 11,700 11,700 4,1 8,000 0,0 12,100 4,1 7,750 0,0 11,850 4,1 7,550 0,0 11,650 47,300 3

135 Sam Glaubitz C.s.v. Hamarithi Nederhemert 4,0 7,500 0,0 11,500 4,0 7,300 0,0 11,300 11,500 4,1 8,150 0,0 12,250 4,1 6,250 0,0 10,350 4,4 7,900 0,0 12,300 46,400 4

132 Caschelle Boudih Lingia Wadenoijen 4,0 7,600 0,0 11,600 4,0 7,600 0,0 11,600 11,600 4,1 8,100 0,0 12,200 4,4 6,400 0,0 10,800 3,8 7,450 0,0 11,250 45,850 5

129 Kim van der Linden Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 12,300 4,7 8,000 0,0 12,700 4,4 5,500 0,0 9,900 4,4 6,500 0,0 10,900 45,800 6

134 Rachel Pippel SV Trios Rossum gld 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 12,400 4,7 7,700 0,0 12,400 3,8 3,250 0,0 7,050 4,7 7,500 0,0 12,200 44,050 7

131 Sam van Veenendaal Wilskracht Rhenen 4,0 7,300 0,0 11,300 4,0 7,600 0,0 11,600 11,600 4,4 7,150 0,0 11,550 3,5 4,300 0,0 7,800 4,1 6,450 0,0 10,550 41,500 8
133 Willemijn Degen Sparta Veenendaal 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000

Pupil 2 Niveau 10

142 Cindy Tang TGV Hellas Tiel 4,5 8,300 0,0 12,800 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 12,800 4,9 8,100 0,0 13,000 4,6 7,000 0,0 11,600 4,9 8,850 0,0 13,750 51,150 1

139 Fleur van Kilsdonk svb Beesd 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 4,5 8,300 0,0 12,800 12,800 4,9 8,250 0,0 13,150 4,9 6,850 0,0 11,750 4,9 7,050 0,0 11,950 49,650 2

140 Sophie Wennekes Olympia Culemborg 4,5 8,200 0,0 12,700 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 12,700 4,6 7,200 0,0 11,800 4,6 7,550 0,0 12,150 4,3 7,850 0,0 12,150 48,800 3

146 Janiek Baggerman Lingia Wadenoijen 4,0 8,100 0,0 12,100 4,0 8,300 0,0 12,300 12,300 4,9 8,450 0,0 13,350 4,3 7,000 0,0 11,300 4,3 7,350 0,0 11,650 48,600 4

144 Tulin Degirmencioglu TGV Hellas Tiel 4,0 8,100 0,0 12,100 4,0 8,300 0,0 12,300 12,300 4,6 6,800 0,0 11,400 4,6 8,250 0,0 12,850 4,3 7,650 0,0 11,950 48,500 5

143 Chaima Annouri TGV Hellas Tiel 4,0 8,150 0,0 12,150 4,0 7,850 0,0 11,850 12,150 4,6 8,050 0,0 12,650 4,6 6,400 0,0 11,000 4,3 7,900 0,0 12,200 48,000 6

148 Eva Jansen Wilskracht Rhenen 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 12,600 4,6 8,050 0,0 12,650 4,6 5,700 0,0 10,300 4,9 7,550 0,0 12,450 48,000 6

141 Lianne Gijsbers TGV Hellas Tiel 4,0 7,950 0,0 11,950 4,0 7,750 0,0 11,750 11,950 4,9 8,150 0,0 13,050 4,6 5,700 0,0 10,300 4,3 7,750 0,0 12,050 47,350 8

137 Tessa Groen Gymvereniging SILVIA, Varik 4,0 8,350 0,0 12,350 4,0 8,300 0,0 12,300 12,350 4,6 7,750 0,0 12,350 4,6 6,000 0,0 10,600 4,6 6,900 0,0 11,500 46,800 9

147 Fleur Zwijnenburg WHV Asperen 4,0 8,300 0,0 12,300 4,0 7,900 0,0 11,900 12,300 4,6 8,050 0,0 12,650 4,0 5,500 0,0 9,500 4,6 6,900 0,0 11,500 45,950 10

138 Daniëlle van Kalkeren Gymvereniging SILVIA, Varik 4,0 8,050 0,0 12,050 4,0 7,800 0,0 11,800 12,050 4,6 7,850 0,0 12,450 4,1 6,300 0,0 10,400 4,0 6,200 0,0 10,200 45,100 11

149 Fenja Stoorvogel C.s.v. Hamarithi Nederhemert 4,0 8,150 0,0 12,150 4,0 8,300 0,0 12,300 12,300 4,3 7,800 0,0 12,100 4,3 3,300 0,0 7,600 4,0 7,600 0,0 11,600 43,600 12
145 Nelene Augustinus TGV Hellas Tiel 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000
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Wed. Num. Naam Vereniging D E Aftrek Sprong1 D E Aftrek Sprong2

Totaal 

Sprong D E Aftrek Brg D E Aftrek Blk D E Aftrek Vlr tot plts

Instap Niveau d2

003 Marit Blankestijn azsv DOS Eck en Wiel 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 12,225 5,1 8,150 0,0 13,250 4,8 8,550 0,0 13,350 5,4 8,200 0,0 13,600 52,425 1

065 Astrid van Twisk Sport Balans Culemborg 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 4,5 8,250 0,0 12,750 12,600 5,1 8,650 0,0 13,750 5,1 8,050 0,0 13,150 4,8 7,900 0,0 12,700 52,200 2

020 Alyssa Stap Lingia Wadenoijen 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 12,275 5,1 8,700 0,0 13,800 5,1 8,200 0,0 13,300 4,8 7,150 0,0 11,950 51,325 3

002 Kirsten Eerbeek azsv DOS Eck en Wiel 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 12,575 5,1 7,650 0,0 12,750 4,5 8,500 0,0 13,000 5,1 7,250 0,0 12,350 50,675 4

067 Fiene van Straten Sport Balans Culemborg 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 12,275 4,8 7,250 0,0 12,050 5,4 7,600 0,0 13,000 5,4 7,700 0,0 13,100 50,425 5

084 Elodie Groenen Wilskracht Rhenen 4,5 8,050 0,0 12,550 4,5 8,350 0,0 12,850 12,700 4,8 7,750 0,0 12,550 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 4,8 7,050 0,0 11,850 49,600 6

007 Megan Goesten GTV Ammerzoden 4,5 7,600 0,0 12,100 4,5 7,450 0,0 11,950 12,025 5,1 7,800 0,0 12,900 4,8 7,050 0,0 11,850 4,8 8,000 0,0 12,800 49,575 7

023 Solana de Groot SV Trios Rossum gld 4,5 7,400 0,0 11,900 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 12,025 5,1 7,450 0,0 12,550 5,1 7,700 0,0 12,800 5,1 7,050 0,0 12,150 49,525 8

027 Julia Boerboom TGV Hellas Tiel 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 4,5 6,900 0,0 11,400 11,575 5,1 8,050 0,0 13,150 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 4,8 8,000 0,0 12,800 49,325 9

019 Marjolein de Haan Lingia Wadenoijen 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 12,275 4,8 7,350 0,0 12,150 4,5 8,150 0,5 12,150 5,1 7,650 0,0 12,750 49,325 9

066 Nynke Broekmeulen Sport Balans Culemborg 4,5 6,650 0,0 11,150 4,5 7,400 0,0 11,900 11,525 4,8 7,850 0,0 12,650 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 4,8 7,800 0,0 12,600 49,275 11

068 Robin Kool Sport Balans Culemborg 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 4,5 7,450 0,0 11,950 12,125 4,8 7,750 0,0 12,550 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 5,1 6,900 0,0 12,000 49,125 12

022 Femke Vos SV Trios Rossum gld 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,5 7,400 0,0 11,900 12,025 5,1 7,400 0,0 12,500 5,1 7,850 0,0 12,950 5,1 6,550 0,0 11,650 49,125 12

079 Marije Klomp Turnclub P.i.T Lunteren 4,5 7,750 0,0 12,250 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 12,150 5,1 7,500 0,0 12,600 4,5 7,500 0,0 12,000 4,8 7,200 0,0 12,000 48,750 14

078 Thirza van Malestijn Turnclub P.i.T Lunteren 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 4,5 7,450 0,0 11,950 12,150 5,1 6,950 0,0 12,050 4,5 8,050 0,0 12,550 5,4 6,450 0,0 11,850 48,600 15

001 Emma van Wijck azsv DOS Eck en Wiel 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,5 7,350 0,0 11,850 12,025 5,1 7,350 0,0 12,450 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 5,1 6,400 0,0 11,500 48,575 16

014 Laura van den Blink GTV Kesteren 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 4,5 7,200 0,0 11,700 11,725 5,1 7,450 0,0 12,550 4,5 8,250 0,0 12,750 4,8 6,400 0,0 11,200 48,225 17

074 Lotte Groot svb Beesd 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 12,350 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 4,5 6,700 0,0 11,200 4,8 7,000 0,0 11,800 47,800 18

009 Jip Muhlack ILO Lienden 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 11,975 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 4,5 7,200 0,0 11,700 4,8 6,800 0,0 11,600 47,775 19

059 Rowena van Beusichem Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 12,325 5,1 6,100 0,0 11,200 4,8 7,500 0,0 12,300 4,8 7,000 0,0 11,800 47,625 20

024 Daphne Termeer SV Trios Rossum gld 4,5 7,450 0,0 11,950 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 12,125 4,8 6,350 0,0 11,150 5,1 7,100 0,0 12,200 5,1 7,050 0,0 12,150 47,625 20

025 Dilara Kiraz TGV Hellas Tiel 4,5 6,750 0,0 11,250 4,5 7,050 0,0 11,550 11,400 4,8 7,350 0,0 12,150 4,8 7,000 0,0 11,800 5,1 6,950 0,0 12,050 47,400 22

064 Luna van Doorn Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 4,5 8,200 0,0 12,700 12,575 5,1 7,950 0,0 13,050 4,5 6,850 0,0 11,350 4,5 5,650 0,0 10,150 47,125 23

083 Britt le Noble Vlug en Lenig Tiel 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,5 7,600 0,0 12,100 12,150 5,1 7,550 0,0 12,650 3,9 6,950 0,0 10,850 4,8 6,600 0,0 11,400 47,050 24

072 Gitte van Manen S.V. Olympia Ochten 4,5 7,050 0,0 11,550 4,5 7,500 0,0 12,000 11,775 4,8 7,250 0,0 12,050 4,2 7,950 0,0 12,150 4,8 6,250 0,0 11,050 47,025 25

008 Lynn Verbeek ILO Lienden 4,5 7,350 0,0 11,850 4,8 7,600 0,0 12,400 12,125 4,5 6,850 0,0 11,350 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 4,8 5,950 0,0 10,750 46,875 26

080 Ilse Solie Vlug en Lenig Tiel 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 12,425 4,8 7,300 0,0 12,100 4,2 7,550 0,0 11,750 4,5 6,050 0,0 10,550 46,825 27

013 Rinske van Bijnen ILO Lienden 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,8 7,650 0,0 12,450 12,325 4,5 6,600 0,0 11,100 4,8 8,050 0,0 12,850 5,1 5,350 0,0 10,450 46,725 28

063 Yoica van Loenen Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 4,5 6,850 0,0 11,350 11,550 4,8 6,450 0,0 11,250 5,1 6,550 0,0 11,650 4,8 7,400 0,0 12,200 46,650 29

077 Rinske Dijkstra svb Beesd 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 12,100 4,5 7,600 0,0 12,100 4,5 5,850 0,0 10,350 4,8 7,150 0,0 11,950 46,500 30

004 Denise Poldervaart C.s.v. Hamarithi Nederhemert 4,5 6,850 1,0 10,350 4,5 7,050 1,0 10,550 10,450 5,1 6,250 0,0 11,350 4,8 7,750 0,0 12,550 4,8 7,250 0,0 12,050 46,400 31

058 Tessa van der Linden Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 4,5 7,750 0,0 12,250 12,150 4,8 6,400 0,0 11,200 4,2 7,550 0,0 11,750 4,5 6,700 0,0 11,200 46,300 32

073 Richelle van den Berg SV Excelsior Achterberg 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 4,5 6,950 0,0 11,450 11,900 4,8 6,050 0,0 10,850 4,2 7,400 0,0 11,600 5,1 6,750 0,0 11,850 46,200 33

081 Merel van Leeuwen Vlug en Lenig Tiel 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 11,900 4,8 7,050 0,0 11,850 3,9 7,100 0,0 11,000 4,5 6,250 0,0 10,750 45,500 34

070 Samantha van Schaik Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 7,400 0,0 11,900 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 12,100 4,8 7,350 0,0 12,150 4,5 5,900 0,0 10,400 4,8 5,950 0,0 10,750 45,400 35

011 Lois Berends ILO Lienden 4,5 7,600 0,0 12,100 4,5 7,150 0,0 11,650 11,875 4,5 6,550 0,0 11,050 3,9 7,750 0,0 11,650 5,1 5,700 0,0 10,800 45,375 36

016 Elisa Millenaar Gymvereniging SILVIA, Varik 4,5 7,050 0,0 11,550 4,5 6,900 0,0 11,400 11,475 4,5 6,550 0,0 11,050 4,2 7,150 0,0 11,350 4,8 6,550 0,0 11,350 45,225 37

075 Xenna den hartog svb Beesd 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 11,975 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 3,9 5,250 0,0 9,150 4,8 7,150 0,0 11,950 45,225 37

026 Seré v/d Hoeven TGV Hellas Tiel 4,5 6,700 0,0 11,200 4,5 6,450 0,0 10,950 11,075 5,1 7,250 0,0 12,350 3,9 7,200 0,0 11,100 4,8 5,550 0,0 10,350 44,875 39

069 Tamara van Delft Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 12,225 4,5 4,950 0,0 9,450 4,2 6,900 0,0 11,100 4,8 6,550 0,0 11,350 44,125 40
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Wed. Num. Naam Vereniging D E Aftrek Sprong1 D E Aftrek Sprong2

Totaal 

Sprong D E Aftrek Brg D E Aftrek Blk D E Aftrek Vlr tot plts

012 Fien Spoormakers ILO Lienden 4,8 7,600 0,0 12,400 4,5 7,450 0,0 11,950 12,175 4,2 5,350 0,0 9,550 4,5 7,400 0,0 11,900 5,1 5,200 0,0 10,300 43,925 41

018 Fleur Hanssen Lingia Wadenoijen 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 12,225 4,2 6,600 1,0 9,800 4,2 6,700 0,0 10,900 4,8 6,200 0,0 11,000 43,925 41

015 Daniëlle van der Veen Gymvereniging SILVIA, Varik 3,8 6,800 0,0 10,600 3,8 6,550 0,0 10,350 10,475 4,8 6,350 0,0 11,150 4,2 6,600 0,0 10,800 5,1 5,500 0,0 10,600 43,025 43

010 Imke Schlegel ILO Lienden 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 4,5 7,400 0,0 11,900 11,850 4,5 6,250 0,0 10,750 3,6 5,950 0,0 9,550 4,8 6,000 0,0 10,800 42,950 44

021 Thirsa van Pelt Olympia Culemborg 4,5 7,550 1,0 11,050 4,5 7,400 1,0 10,900 10,975 4,8 5,250 0,0 10,050 4,5 6,700 0,0 11,200 4,8 5,450 0,0 10,250 42,475 45

076 Paula de ruiter svb Beesd 4,5 7,750 0,0 12,250 4,5 7,200 0,0 11,700 11,975 4,8 5,900 0,0 10,700 3,9 4,900 0,0 8,800 4,5 6,000 0,0 10,500 41,975 46

071 Nienke Sizenga Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 4,5 7,200 0,0 11,700 12,000 4,5 3,450 0,0 7,950 4,5 6,750 0,0 11,250 4,8 5,650 0,0 10,450 41,650 47

017 Lejo Stolk Lingia Wadenoijen 3,8 6,650 0,0 10,450 3,8 7,100 0,0 10,900 10,675 3,9 6,350 2,0 8,250 4,2 5,950 0,0 10,150 3,9 6,700 0,0 10,600 39,675 48

006 Inge Kruiskamp C.s.v. Hamarithi Nederhemert 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 4,5 7,500 0,0 12,000 12,200 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 5,4 8,100 0,0 13,500 5,4 8,300 0,0 13,700 39,400 49

061 Sanne de Groot Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 6,900 0,0 11,400 4,5 7,200 0,0 11,700 11,550 4,2 2,950 0,0 7,150 3,9 7,050 0,0 10,950 4,5 3,450 0,0 7,950 37,600 50

060 Noa Appels Sparta Veenendaal 4,5 6,050 0,0 10,550 4,5 6,500 0,0 11,000 10,775 4,2 4,200 0,0 8,400 3,6 4,650 0,0 8,250 4,2 5,000 0,0 9,200 36,625 51

005 Jill van de Besselaar C.s.v. Hamarithi Nederhemert 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000

062 Celine van Hunen Sparta Veenendaal 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000
082 Amber Pool Vlug en Lenig Tiel 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000


